HOBBS OCD

NOV 28 2011

paragraph

RECEIVED	REFERENCE SHEET FOR	
	UNDESIGNATED WELLS	
		_

	Fm	Pm	N	Pc
17-21 E	XX	ХX	ХX	
			·	

		1.	Date	11/28/2011
2. Type of Well:	ور ا المراجع الم			
Oil:	XX	Gas:		
3. County:	LEA			

							o. County.	LLA			
4				The second	Act of the	数多367.36 3.3		AF		Marian Co. of the Co. of the Co. of the	201
		APACHE C	ORP					_3	<u> 30</u> - <u>0</u>	<u> 25 - 40207 </u>	
5	Address of C	perator	The state of the	and the second	100			Contract of the Contract of th	1 77	MARCH TO	2, 4,
		303 VETER	ANS AIRPA	RK LANE,	STE 300	00					
		MIDLAND	TX								
6.	Lease name	or Unit Agreeme	nt Name	Jan		and the same		B. 63. 62. 6	m 7 3 7	Well Number	
	(**** *** >>	LAUGHLIN								# - 5	
8.	Well Location			A STATE OF THE STA	War 6 1			and the same of th	Property of		
Unit Letter	G	1675	feet from the	N	line and	2150	feet from the	E	line		
	Section	9	Township	208	Range	37E					
9	Completion I	Date:	4.47		11	Perfs	Гор	-	Bottom	7D	
h. T		10/8/201	1				7120		7424	7700	
10	Name of Pro	ducing Formation	(s)		12	Open Hole	Casing shoe		Bottom	PBID	*********
ł					45	a Land		į		7658	ţ
						a	and the second	I was all waters	ACT ARM	LA - CA - NO SHOW AS A GARAGE	
13 C-12		Date	15.	_			Vildcat designation:	1. 1. 1. 1.	And The sales	Pool ID num	_
Y <u> </u>	NXX		_ ***	MONUME	NT;ABO	, SOUTH	IEAST			96764	4
16. Rem	anks:		A STATE OF THE STA		and the same	A 2 3 4 5 2	Marie Carlotte Carlotte	The second		THE RESERVE	da serie
100	EXT	END									
											
											·

19 Advertised for HEARING:	20. Case Number
21. Name of pool for which was advertised. MONUMENT;ABO, SOUTHEAST	Pool ID num 96764
22. Placed in Pool	23. By order number R- May 2005UDS-AMON3062-2